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2013 Women's Volleyball Cumulative Statistics 
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Team (23-14, 12-2) 

ATTACK 

Kills 

Errors 

Attempts 

?erc~nt 

Kills Per Set 

SET 

Assists 

Assists ?er Set 

Ball HandtinE Errors 

SERVE 

Aces 

Errors 

Ac~?erSet 

RECEPTIONS 

Errors 

Errors ?er S.et 

DEFENSE 

Di-gs 

Oi-gs ?er S.et 

BLOCKING 

Solo 

Assists 

Errors 

Blocks 

Blocks Per Set 

INDIVIDUAL 

-

MATCH-BY-MATCH LEADERS 

Cedarville Opponents 

1655 

774 

4613 

.191 

12-2 

1515 

11.1 

51 

232 

264 

1.7 

152 

1.1 

2001 

14.7 

47 

401 

29 

247.5 

1.8 

1405 

743 

4487 

.148 

10.3 

1304 

9.6 

5!. 

152 

254 

1.l 

229 

1.7 

1866 

13.7 

47 

450 

44 

272.0 

2.0 
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